SHERIFF SALE LIST

Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales

start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE #

CJ-2023-390
CJ-2025-3
CJ-2019-286
CJ-2025-68
CJ-2024-310
CJ-2024-313
CJ-2025-72
CJ-2025-74
CJ-2024-49
CJ-2023-373

NAME

DUVALL
THAO
VINSON
DAVIS
HAEHNER
EPSTEIN
DENBO
DORSETT
ROBINSON
GRAY

ADDRESS

10652 E BIRCH ST

14042 S CRESTVIEW RD
458 HEATHER ROAD

107 N KATES

11604 N 171ST EAST AVE
29127 S TOMAHAWK RD
2020 VALLEY DR

28975 S RIVER ROAD
9934 N 154TH EAST AVE
25511 E 350 RD

CITY

CLAREMORE
OOLOGAH
INOLA
CLAREMORE
COLLINSVILLE
CATOOSA
CLAREMORE
CATOOSA
OWASSO
CHELSEA

APPRAISAL

$210,000
$140,000
$110,000
$170,000
$620,000
$200,000
$200,000
$160,000
$175,000
$225,000

DATE

31-Jul

31-Jul

31-Jul
14-Aug
14-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
21-Aug
28-Aug
11-Sep






