SHERIFF SALE LIST

Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE #	NAME	ADDRESS	CITY	APPRAISAL	DATE
CJ-2023-390	DUVALL	10652 E BIRCH ST	CLAREMORE	\$210,000	31-Jul
CJ-2025-3	THAO	14042 S CRESTVIEW RD	OOLOGAH	\$140,000	31-Jul
CJ-2019-286	VINSON	458 HEATHER ROAD	INOLA	\$110,000	31-Jul
CJ-2025-68	DAVIS	107 N KATES	CLAREMORE	\$170,000	14-Aug
CJ-2024-310	HAEHNER	11604 N 171ST EAST AVE	COLLINSVILLE	\$620,000	14-Aug
CJ-2024-313	EPSTEIN	29127 S TOMAHAWK RD	CATOOSA	\$200,000	21-Aug
CJ-2025-72	DENBO	2020 VALLEY DR	CLAREMORE	\$200,000	21-Aug
CJ-2025-74	DORSETT	28975 S RIVER ROAD	CATOOSA	\$160,000	21-Aug
CJ-2024-49	ROBINSON	9934 N 154TH EAST AVE	OWASSO	\$175,000	28-Aug
CJ-2023-373	GRAY	25511 E 350 RD	CHELSEA	\$225,000	11-Sep